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Table L2.—Classification of Pupils on Roll of Secondary Departments of District

High Schools at the 30th June, 1927, according to Years of Attendance.

Table L3.—Subjects taken by Pupils in Secondary Departments of District High
Schools, 1927.

Approximate Cost of Paper. — Preparation, not given; printing (1 050 copies), £47 10s.

By Authority : W. A. G. Skinnee, Government Printer, Wellington.—l92B.
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Totals 1,013 951 569 546 260 266 109 116 22 40 i 5 1,974 1,924 3,898 1,083 1,012

* Pupils under this heading
;he heading "First Year."

l the firs!. two cotumns of' this ta le under'ho wi ire on the nill at 10th Jiune, 1: 127, are of course Lnclui led i
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Number of 1
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Boys.

?upils taking
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Percentagi
Num

e of Whole
iber.

Girls. Boys. Girls.

inglish
Arithmetic
Geography, history, and civics ..

_atin
French
Vlathomatics
.hemistry and physios
3otany
Agricultural science
Domestic science
Needlework and cookery
Voodwork and metalwork
3ook-keeping and commercial work
>horthand and typewriting
Drawing
Vlusic
Scripture
Jardening .. .. ..

Dairy science
iygione
tVriting

1,793
1,780
1,765

172
1,490
1,638
1,524

90
1,355

128

1,824
1,812
1,806

123
1,410
1,468
1,464

97
404

1,034
1,083

100-00
99-3
98-4
9-6
83-1
91-4
85-0

5-0
75-6

7-1

100-0
99-3
99-0
6-7
77-3
80-5
80-3
5-3

22-1
56-7
59-4

961
466
181
107
92
23
22

307
62
48

505
230
130
247

16

53-6
26-0
10-0
6-0

. 5-1
1-3
1-2

17-1
3-5
2-7

27-7
12-6
7-1

13-5
0-9

200
196
63

11 -0
10-7
3-5

Total number of pupils 1,793 1,824 100-0 100-0
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